7-5-05



Form PTO-1595

(Rev. 03/01)

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

103035608 PATENTS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof								
Name of conveying party(ies	3):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)						
Toshiaki Awaji (05/11/2005) and Takashi Sekino		Name: Advantest Corporation						
(05/11/2005)		Internal Address:						
		Street Address:						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ie attached?	s) Yes X No	1-32-1 Asahi-cho Nerima-ku						
		Tokyo						
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Г Л у	179-0071 JAPAN						
x Assignment	Merger							
Security Agreement	Change of Name	City:						
Other		State: Zip:						
Execution Date: in parenthes	es after inventor name	Additional name(s) & Yes X No address(es) attached:	,					
4. Application number(s) or pat	ent number(s):	- 2						
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the new application is:								
A. Patent Application No.(s):		B. Patent No.(s):	- 1					
11/094,325 03/30/2005								
			אנ					
A. Patent Application No.(s): 11/094,325 Additional numbers attached? Yes x No								
Name and address of party to concerning document should b	•	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:						
Name: Jonathan P. Osha OSHA · LIANG LLP		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00						
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 02	2008/232001	Enclosed						
Street Address: 1221 McKinney St., Suite 2800		Authorized to be charged to deposit account						
Sale 2000		X Authorized to be charged to credit card (Form 2038 enclosed)						
		8. Deposit account number:						
,	tate: Zip:	50-0591						
Houston T.	X 77010	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit acco	unt)					
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature.								
To the best of my knowledge ar		ormation is true and correct and any attached copy						
	``	M- Isd-						
Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Signature Date								
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2								
Z								

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service with sufficient postage as First Class Mail, in an envelope addressed to: MS Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450, on the date shown below.

Dated: June 30, 2005

Signature: Chenla C. The Faller

00000186 11094365

01 FC:8021

07/06/2005 ECOOPER

106700

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 016741 FRAME: 0216

ASSIGNMENT OF US NON PROVISIONAL APPLICATION

Attorney Ref. _ Client Ref. JP Atty. Ref.

02008/23200/ 11243-USA-1 AD-0489US

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to me as an undersigned inventor, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged who at the request of, hereby sells, assigns and transfers unto:

		ANTEST CORPOI Asahi-Cho, Nerima-ku, T		N			
		NEE") my entire right, title and intere cluding any and all divisions, continu					
	TESTING APPARATUS AND SETTING METHOD						
for which I e	xecuted an inventor	's declaration for Patent Application	of the United States of Amer	rica			
	(A) ☐ even dat (B) ☑ in U.S. Ap		5 filed on	March 30,	2005		
ASSIGNEE (and any other assig	lest the United States Commissione nee, if otherwise assinged), for its in in said application shall hereinafter	terest as ASSIGNEE, its suc	cessors, assigns and le			
		d execute any papers for ASSIGNEE protection and title in and to the inve		d legal representatives,	deemed essential by		
l hereby auth	norize the US attorne	ey of record to insert hereon any fur	her identification necessary	or desirable for recorda	ation of this document.		
		INVENTORS サイン	DA	TE SIGNED 目付			
	1):	Toshiaki Anaji	May,	11,2005			
	Name: 2): Name:	Toshiaki AWAJI Takashi SeKino Takashi SEKINO	May.	11. 2005			
	3):						
	Name: 4):						
	Name:						
	5):						
	Name:						
	6):						

PATENT REEL: 016741 FRAME: 0217

Name: 7):
Name: 8):
Name: